

BID EVALUATION - CITY OF SAGINAW PURCHASING

RFP 1558-19 GRAVEL-SAND-STONE-STONECRETE-SPOILS REMOVAL

OPENING: 05/01/18

MS PAGE 1 OF 2

ACCOUNT NUMBER TO BE CHARGED: #

	FIRST YEAR PRICING 07/01/18 – 06/30/19	UNIT OF MEAS.	CHAMPAGNE & MARX EXCAVATING SAGINAW, MI			
1	60/40 GRAVEL #750-080-00002	500 TONS	UNIT COST \$16.02 TOTAL \$8,010.00			
2	MASON SAND #750-077-00002	600 TONS	UNIT COST \$11.46 TOTAL \$6,876.00			
3	6 AA STONE	1,000 TONS	UNIT COST \$22.85 TOTAL \$22,850.00			
4	22 A STONECRETE	1,700 TONS	UNIT COST \$15.50 TOTAL \$26,350.00			
	SUB-TOTAL COST		\$64,086.00			
5	SPOIL REMOVAL CHARGE	25,000 YRDS	(\$ NO BID)			
6	SPOIL REMOVAL NO CHARGE	25,000 YRDS	\$ NO BID			
	TOTAL FIRST YEAR COST		\$64,086.00			

BID EVALUATION - CITY OF SAGINAW PURCHASING

RFP 1558-19 GRAVEL-SAND-STONE-STONECRETE-SPOILS REMOVAL

OPENING: 05/01/18

MS PAGE 2 OF 2

ACCOUNT NUMBER TO BE CHARGED: #

	SECOND YEAR PRICING 07/01/19 – 06/30/20	UNIT OF MEAS.	CHAMPAGNE & MARX EXCAVATING SAGINAW, MI			
1	60/40 GRAVEL #750-080-00002	500 TONS	UNIT COST \$16.50 TOTAL \$8,250.00	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$
2	MASON SAND #750-077-00002	600 TONS	UNIT COST \$11.80 TOTAL \$7,080.00	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$
3	6 AA STONE	1,000 TONS	UNIT COST \$23.54 TOTAL \$23,540.00	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$
4	22 A STONECRETE	1,700 TONS	UNIT COST \$15.75 TOTAL \$26,775.00	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$	UNIT COST \$ TOTAL \$
	SUB-TOTAL COST		\$65,645.00	\$	\$	\$
5	SPOIL REMOVAL CHARGE	25,000 YRDS	(\$ NO BID)	(\$)	(\$)	(\$)
6	SPOIL REMOVAL NO CHARGE	25,000 YRDS	\$ NO BID	\$	\$	\$
	TOTAL SECOND YEAR COST		\$65,645.00	\$	\$	\$
	TOTAL COST FOR 2 YEARS		\$129,731.00	\$	\$	\$
	BID BOND INCLUDED:		Y			
	TERMS:		NET 30			
	DELIVERY LEAD TIME:		NEXT DAY			